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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 41 MASSAULT ANDRE / MICHENET GILLES /

Pass 3 1:30.210

Pass 7 2:49.794 1 1:19.584 **

Pass 11 4:09.037 2 1:19.243 *

Pass 16 5:26.550 3 1:17.513 **

Pass 22 6:43.352 4 1:16.802 *

Pass 27 8:00.018 5 1:16.666 *

Pass 32 9:16.334 6 1:16.316 *

In 37 10:59.554 7 1:43.220

Pass 42 13:07.880 8 2:08.326

Pass 45 14:22.960 9 1:15.080 *

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO / METZ ANTOINE /

Pass 10 3:15.244

Pass 15 4:39.791 1 1:24.547 *

Pass 20 6:06.898 2 1:27.107

Pass 25 7:31.735 3 1:24.837

Pass 30 8:55.667 4 1:23.932 *

Pass 35 10:22.560 5 1:26.893

Pass 39 11:47.189 6 1:24.629

Pass 43 13:14.124 7 1:26.935

Pass 46 14:38.104 8 1:23.980

Pass 49 16:04.178 9 1:26.074

Pass 52 17:31.471 10 1:27.293

Pass 55 18:56.993 11 1:25.522

Pass 57 20:26.047 12 1:29.054

No 111 GUICHARD ROBERT / UNISSARD LANCELOT

In 6 1:39.547

Pass 13 4:17.135 1 2:37.588 *

Pass 17 5:27.651 2 1:10.516 **

Pass 21 6:38.821 3 1:11.170

Pass 26 7:49.240 4 1:10.419 *

Pass 31 8:59.328 5 1:10.088 *

No 125 LAMY JAMES, / LAMY JIMMY / GUILLARD

Pass 5 1:39.432

Pass 9 3:01.525 1 1:22.093 *

Pass 14 4:23.499 2 1:21.974 *

Pass 19 5:44.492 3 1:20.993 *

Pass 24 7:05.721 4 1:21.229

Pass 29 8:26.028 5 1:20.307 *

Pass 34 9:46.787 6 1:20.759

Pass 38 11:07.783 7 1:20.996

In 40 12:40.121 8 1:32.338

Pass 48 15:39.617 9 2:59.496

Pass 51 16:59.405 10 1:19.788 *

Pass 54 18:19.369 11 1:19.964

Pass 56 19:40.772 12 1:21.403

No 827 GABALA JEAN-FRANCOIS / GABALA YANN /

Pass 4 1:31.014

Pass 8 2:51.166 1 1:20.152 *

Pass 12 4:10.168 2 1:19.002 **

Pass 18 5:29.284 3 1:19.116

Pass 23 6:46.655 4 1:17.371 *

Pass 28 8:04.041 5 1:17.386

Pass 33 9:21.614 6 1:17.573

In 36 10:47.854 7 1:26.240

Pass 41 12:57.236 8 2:09.382

Pass 44 14:15.841 9 1:18.605

Pass 47 15:34.507 10 1:18.666

Pass 50 16:51.804 11 1:17.297 *

Pass 53 18:09.372 12 1:17.568


